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MHSAA 2018 Girls Golf Finals - 

Division 2 Friday Pairings
Starting

Tee

Regional

Score Player, Grade School Scorer Notes

69 Allison Cui, 9 Okemos Shannon Kennedy1A

87 Julia Vess, 12 South Lyon Allison Cui

77 Shannon Kennedy, 10 Bloomfield Hills Marian Julia Vess

84 Savera Rajendra-Nicolucci, Okemos Marlo Hudson1B

91 Molly Mackey, 12 South Lyon Savera Rajendra-Nicol

86 Marlo Hudson, 11 Bloomfield Hills Marian Molly Mackey

95 Rhea Shenoy, 11 Okemos Lauren Sass18A

91 Katie Potter, 10 South Lyon Rhea Shenoy

97 Lauren Sass, 10 Bloomfield Hills Marian Katie Potter

99 Angela Mothersell, 12 Okemos Kate Zink18B

97 Raya Sall, 12 South Lyon Angela Mothersell

85 Kate Zink, 12 Bloomfield Hills Marian Raya Sall

96 Jessi Hinterman, 10 Okemos Sarah Kuredjian17A

97 Emma Mackey, 11 South Lyon Jessi Hinterman

93 Sarah Kuredjian, 10 Bloomfield Hills Marian Emma Mackey

84 Ashley Lamb, 11 Petoskey Calley Rooker17B

75 Karina VanDuinen, 12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer Ashley Lamb

80 Calley Rooker, 12 St Joseph Karina VanDuinen

98 Bridget Harris, 12 Petoskey Maya Hunter16A

80 Avery Howard, 12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer Bridget Harris

91 Maya Hunter, 10 St Joseph Avery Howard

94 Byrnn Werner, 10 Petoskey Grace Ondrias16B

70 Karlie VanDuinen, 9 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer Byrnn Werner

101 Grace Ondrias, 12 St Joseph Karlie VanDuinen

108 Maeli Coveyou, 10 Petoskey Terry Leah15A

85 Abby Fansler, 11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer Maeli Coveyou

96 Terry Leah, 11 St Joseph Abby Fansler

98 Emma Veihl, 12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer Ellie Geldhof15B

108 Ellie Geldhof, 11 St Joseph Emma Veihl

82 Charlotte Cunaud, 12 Fenton Mia Sooch14A

97 Zoe Hornauer, 11 Trenton Charlotte Cunaud

80 Mia Sooch, 12 Farmington Hills Mercy Zoe Hornauer

89 Brook Herbstreit, 10 Fenton Sophia Vanderweele14B

97 Caroline Howey, 12 Trenton Brook Herbstreit

82 Sophia Vanderweele, 12 Farmington Hills Mercy Caroline Howey

93 Lily Horning, 12 Fenton Elyse Zurawski13A

99 Delaney Reeves, 12 Trenton Lily Horning

88 Elyse Zurawski, 11 Farmington Hills Mercy Delaney Reeves

97 Angela Hanners, 12 Fenton Anna Sauer13B

99 Sophia Verduce, 11 Trenton Angela Hanners

100 Anna Sauer, 11 Farmington Hills Mercy Sophia Verduce

104 Olivia Herbert, 10 Fenton Leah Glover12A

108 Aubrey Vellmare, 12 Trenton Olivia Herbert

101 Leah Glover, 10 Farmington Hills Mercy Aubrey Vellmare

93 Emlin Munch, 11 Traverse City Central Claire Sheppard12B

72 Kay Zubkus, 12 GR Forest Hills Northern Emlin Munch

87 Claire Sheppard, 12 Coldwater Kay Zubkus



Starting

Tee

Regional

Score Player, Grade School Scorer Notes

91 Annalicia Hoag, 12 Traverse City Central Jayla Goodwin11A

75 Lilia Henkel, 10 GR Forest Hills Northern Annalicia Hoag

96 Jayla Goodwin, 12 Coldwater Lilia Henkel

111 Olivia Rockwood, 12 Traverse City Central Molly Smith11B

82 Anna Fay, 10 GR Forest Hills Northern Olivia Rockwood

99 Molly Smith, 10 Coldwater Anna Fay

101 Meg Holt, 12 Traverse City Central Kelly Warner10A

102 Ava Frost, 11 GR Forest Hills Northern Meg Holt

92 Kelly Warner, 12 Coldwater Ava Frost

105 Grace Maitland, 9 Traverse City Central Taylor Musselman10B

88 Rylee Walters, 11 GR Forest Hills Northern Grace Maitland

98 Taylor Musselman, 9 Coldwater Rylee Walters

82 Ellie Palmatier, 12 St Johns Hailey Roovers9A

93 Sylvia Floyd, 12 New Boston Huron Ellie Palmatier

86 Hailey Roovers, 12 Birmingham Seaholm Sylvia Floyd

90 Tuesday Lewis, 11 St Johns Sydney Pickell9B

101 Averey Potter, 12 New Boston Huron Tuesday Lewis

86 Sydney Pickell, 11 Birmingham Seaholm Averey Potter

95 Megan Purves, 12 St Johns Allie Weina8A

97 Erin Bressler, 12 New Boston Huron Megan Purves

94 Allie Weina, 11 Birmingham Seaholm Erin Bressler

113 Teagan Sanders, 10 St Johns Bella Rodrigues8B

107 Andie Martin, 10 New Boston Huron Teagan Sanders

98 Bella Rodrigues, 12 Birmingham Seaholm Andie Martin

109 Victoria Greenwood, 11 St Johns Katie Levine7A

118 Anna Puschmann, 10 New Boston Huron Victoria Greenwood

105 Katie Levine, 12 Birmingham Seaholm Anna Puschmann

91 Rose Hami, 12 Midland Dow Carli Sanford7B

87 Kayley Reynolds, 12 GR Forest Hills Central Rose Hami

94 Carli Sanford, 10 Sturgis Kayley Reynolds

101 Meghan Killmaster, 12 Midland Dow Madisen Percival6A

83 Ally Ringler, 11 GR Forest Hills Central Meghan Killmaster

105 Madisen Percival, 10 Sturgis Ally Ringler

110 Reema Patel , 12 Midland Dow Taylor Kiss6B

85 Mandy Ehrlich, 11 GR Forest Hills Central Reema Patel 

93 Taylor Kiss, 9 Sturgis Mandy Ehrlich

Kristina Danielsen, 12 Midland Dow Hope Ogg5A

95 Haley Hamill, 12 GR Forest Hills Central Kristina Danielsen

90 Hope Ogg, 11 Sturgis Haley Hamill

106 Lillian Pressnell, 11 Midland Dow Rylie Miller5B

94 Kacie Rispler , 12 GR Forest Hills Central Lillian Pressnell

113 Rylie Miller, 10 Sturgis Kacie Rispler 

84 Rita Cheney, 12 Mason Megan Gallagher4A

89 Kaitie Mallory, 11 South Lyon East Rita Cheney

79 Megan Gallagher, 12 Grosse Pointe North Kaitie Mallory

92 Neeley Peterson, 12 Swartz Creek Phloy Wongvilart4B

82 Kenzi Uhen, 12 Lowell Neeley Peterson

88 Phloy Wongvilart, 11 Zeeland West Kenzi Uhen

88 Morgan Colby, 12 DeWitt Chloe Collon3A

92 Alexa Ali, 12 Dearborn Heights Crestwood Morgan Colby

86 Chloe Collon, 11 Birmingham Groves Alexa Ali



Starting

Tee

Regional

Score Player, Grade School Scorer Notes

93 Meg Gandy, 11 Midland Annie Betts3B

87 Logan Potts, 11 Muskegon Mona Shores Meg Gandy

88 Annie Betts, 9 Portage Northern Logan Potts

93 Layne Hengesbach, 11 DeWitt Madison Bajis2A

95 Hannah Mason, 12 Gibraltar Carlson Layne Hengesbach

88 Madison Bajis, 9 Port Huron Northern Hannah Mason

93 Kayleigh Reilly, 12 Mt Pleasant McKenna Evans2B

88 Abby Bell, 11 East Grand Rapids Kayleigh Reilly

92 McKenna Evans, 12 Battle Creek Lakeview Abby Bell



Division 2 Girls Golf Finalists

Birmingham Seaholm
Coach  Doug  Baltz

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Hailey Roovers 12

Sydney Pickell 11

Allie Weina 11

Bella Rodrigues 12

Katie Levine 12

Bloomfield Hills Marian
Coach  Leon  Braisted III

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Shannon Kennedy 10

Marlo Hudson 11

Lauren Sass 10

Kate Zink 12

Sarah Kuredjian 10

Coldwater
Coach  John  Petzko

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Claire Sheppard 12

Jayla Goodwin 12

Molly Smith 10

Kelly Warner 12

Taylor Musselman 9

Farmington Hills Mercy
Coach  Vicky  Kowalski

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Mia Sooch 12

Sophia Vanderweele 12

Elyse Zurawski 11

Anna Sauer 11

Leah Glover 10

Fenton
Coach  Kurt  Herbstreit

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Charlotte Cunaud 12

Brook Herbstreit 10

Lily Horning 12

Angela Hanners 12

Olivia Herbert 10

GR Forest Hills Central
Coach  Paul  Ten Eyck

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Kayley Reynolds 12

Ally Ringler 11

Mandy Ehrlich 11

Haley Hamill 12

Kacie Rispler 12

GR Forest Hills Northern
Coach  Kent  Graves

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Kay Zubkus 12

Lilia Henkel 10

Anna Fay 10

Ava Frost 11

Rylee Walters 11

Midland Dow
Coach  Doug  Bradford

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Rose Hami 12

Meghan Killmaster 12

Reema Patel 12

Kristina Danielsen 12

Lillian Pressnell 11



Division 2 Girls Golf Finalists

Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
Coach  Chris  Carter

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Karina VanDuinen 12

Avery Howard 12

Karlie VanDuinen 9

Abby Fansler 11

Emma Veihl 12

New Boston Huron
Coach  Jim  Garofalo

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Sylvia Floyd 12

Averey Potter 12

Erin Bressler 12

Andie Martin 10

Anna Puschmann 10

Okemos
Coach  Dan  Stolz

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Allison Cui 9

Savera Rajendra-Nicolucci 11

Rhea Shenoy 11

Angela Mothersell 12

Jessi Hinterman 10

Petoskey
Coach  John  Myers

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Ashley Lamb 11

Bridget Harris 12

Byrnn Werner 10

Maeli Coveyou 10

South Lyon
Coach  Dan  Skatzka

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Julia Vess 12

Molly Mackey 12

Katie Potter 10

Raya Sall 12

Emma Mackey 11

St Johns
Coach  Rick  Schultz

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Ellie Palmatier 12

Tuesday Lewis 11

Megan Purves 12

Teagan Sanders 10

Victoria Greenwood 11

St Joseph
Coach  Ryan  Walters

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Calley Rooker 12

Maya Hunter 10

Grace Ondrias 12

Terry Leah 11

Ellie Geldhof 11

Sturgis
Coach  Ken  Schau

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Carli Sanford 10

Madisen Percival 10

Taylor Kiss 9

Hope Ogg 11

Rylie Miller 10



Division 2 Girls Golf Finalists

Traverse City Central
Coach  Lois  McManus

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Emlin Munch 11

Annalicia Hoag 12

Olivia Rockwood 12

Meg Holt 12

Grace Maitland 9

Trenton
Coach  Steve  Burk

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score Total

Team Fri Score =

Team Sat Score =

Team Tourn Score =

Zoe Hornauer 11

Caroline Howey 12

Delaney Reeves 12

Sophia Verduce 11

Aubrey Vellmare 12

Player Grade Fri Score Sat Score TotalSchool Coach

Division 2 Individual Qualifiers

McKenna Evans 12Battle Creek Lakeview Tony  Evans

Chloe Collon 11Birmingham Groves Andre  White

Alexa Ali 12Dearborn Heights Crestwood Lee  VanValkenburg

Morgan Colby 12DeWitt Dave  Koenigsknecht

Layne Hengesbach 11DeWitt Dave  Koenigsknecht

Abby Bell 11East Grand Rapids John  Burke

Hannah Mason 12Gibraltar Carlson Katie  LeBrun

Megan Gallagher 12Grosse Pointe North Peter  Kingsley

Kenzi Uhen 12Lowell Josh  Bruwer

Rita Cheney 12Mason Kirk  Petee

Meg Gandy 11Midland Carol  Neff

Kayleigh Reilly 12Mt Pleasant Aaron  Gardner

Logan Potts 11Muskegon Mona Shores Kyle  Curant

Madison Bajis 9Port Huron Northern Jessie  Freed

Annie Betts 9Portage Northern Bob  Eustice

Kaitie Mallory 11South Lyon East Justin  Chamberlin

Neeley Peterson 12Swartz Creek Jeff  Whiteley

Phloy Wongvilart 11Zeeland West Tim  Minnear
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